v: 1.8
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
4 or 8-Port Industrial Layer-3
Managed Gigabit PoE Switch
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

AXGD-1354-0533 522AXGD1354011G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40 to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V, 40 to +85°C, DDMI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
EHG7604 Managed Switch 1P1EHG76040001G 4P*1000TX RJ45
EHG7604-4PoE Managed Switch 1P1EHG76040002G 4P*1000TX RJ45/PoE
EHG7604-2SFP Managed Switch 1P1EHG76040003G 2P*1000TX RJ45; 2P*1000FX SFP
EHG7604-4SFP Managed Switch 1P1EHG76040004G 4P*1000FX SFP
EHG7604-2PoE-2SFP Managed Switch 1P1EHG76040005G 2*1000TX RJ45/PoE; 2P*1000FX SFP
EHG7608 Managed Switch 1P1EHG76080001G 8P*1000TX RJ45
EHG7608-8PoE Managed Switch 1P1EHG76080002G 8P*1000TX RJ45/PoE
EHG7608-4SFP Managed Switch 1P1EHG76080003G 4P*1000TX RJ45; 4P*1000FX SFP
EHG7608-4PoE-4SFP Managed Switch 1P1EHG76080004G 4P*1000TX RJ45/PoE; 4P*1000FX SFP